
NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

in Bois d Amont (FRA) at 01.03.2008

OPA Games Nordic Combined Younger

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NORDIC COMBINED

Jury/Event Management

LUSTENBERGER Karl, SUI

TD

TRACHSEL William, FRA

TD Assistant

LAMY CHAPPUIS Daniel, FRA

Chief of Competition

LACROIX Stephane, FRA

Chief of Course

SCHNETZER Manfred, OPA

Coordinator

Course Data

Name

Les Tuffes (1,2km + 2x1,9km)

Height Difference (HD)

Maximum Climb (MC)

Total Climb (TC)

Laps

3x1900,0 m

52,0 m

29,0 m

158,0 m

Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

HOCHEGGER Matthias

AUT, SV Innsbruck- Bergisel 22.02.19933

1672 198.0
00:14

16:08.2

3.
16:22.2

1.

3.

SCHULLER Michael

GER, WSV 08 Lauscha 04.06.19937

1512 184.5
01:08

15:54.8

1.
+ 00:40.6

2.

7.

FAISST Manuel

GER, SV Baiersbronn 11.01.19936

1600 187.0
00:58

16:05.2

2.
+ 00:41.0

3.

6.

REHRL Franz-Josef

AUT, WSV Ramsau 15.03.19934

1706 192.5
00:36

17:26.2

6.
+ 01:40.0

4.

4.

HAUG Tobias

GER, SV Baiersbronn 25.06.19932

1602 199.0
00:10

17:56.4

8.
+ 01:44.2

5.

2.

LAMY CHAPPUIS Ronan

FRA, Bois dAmont 10.09.19931

1572 201.5
00:00

18:17.8

11.
+ 01:55.6

6.

1.

BAETZ Stephan

GER, WSV 08 Lauscha 15.08.199312

1494 167.0
02:18

16:26.9

4.
+ 02:22.7

7.

12.

POMMER David

AUT, SV Innsbruck- Bergisel 08.03.199311

1670 167.5
02:16

16:36.0

5.
+ 02:29.8

8.

11.

ZOTTER Kevin

AUT, WSV Eisenerz 15.02.19938

1708 184.0
01:10

18:07.3

9.
+ 02:55.1

9.

8.

STAERKER Riccardo

GER, SCM Zella-Mehlis 20.04.19935

1515 188.5
00:52

18:37.4

14.
+ 03:07.2

10.

5.

HAEFELE Max

GER, SC Willingen 16.01.199314

1601 161.0
02:42

17:28.4

7.
+ 03:48.2

11.

14.

ORTER Philipp

AUT, SV Villach 16.02.19949

1760 181.0
01:22

18:51.7

15.
+ 03:51.5

12.

9.

MOUGIN Alex

FRA, Mouthe 07.10.199310

1803 175.5
01:44

19:46.1

19.
+ 05:07.9

13.

10.

GRICK Michael

AUT, WSV Bad Mitterndorf 01.01.199415

1810 149.5
03:28

18:17.1

10.
+ 05:22.9

14.

15.

FAWER Sven

SUI, Diablerets 11.03.199320

1665 135.5
04:24

18:30.7

12.
+ 06:32.5

15.

20.

HARTMAN Jan

SLO 02.10.199316

1678 149.0
03:30

19:34.7

17.
+ 06:42.5

16.

16.

ZAGOMILSEK Zan

SLO, Ssk Mislinja 26.04.199413

1714 162.5
02:36

21:20.3

23.
+ 07:34.1

17.

13.

RAKOVEC Mark

SLO, SK Triglav Kranj 01.01.199322

124.5
05:08

19:13.3

16.
+ 07:59.1

18.

22.

NIEDHART Lukas

SUI, Kandersteg 25.12.199417

1666 148.5
03:32

21:01.6

22.
+ 08:11.4

19.

17.

VINANTE Alessandro

ITA 01.01.199324

100.0
06:46

19:40.0

18.
+ 10:03.8

20.

24.

FAIVRE RAMPANT Julien

FRA, Les Fourgs 11.04.199421

1806 127.0
04:58

21:38.5

24.
+ 10:14.3

21.

21.
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Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

HANNON Theo

FRA, Bois dAmont 04.06.199328

1804 75.5
08:24

18:34.4

13.
+ 10:36.2

22.

28.

HIZAR Niko

SLO, SSK Velenje 04.06.199319

1801 142.5
03:56

23:33.6

27.
+ 11:07.4

23.

19.

REDON Kevin

FRA, Autrans 22.02.199325

1807 89.0
07:30

20:10.6

20.
+ 11:18.4

24.

25.

VANINI Edouard

FRA, Bois dAmont 10.10.199423

1805 108.0
06:14

21:39.5

25.
+ 11:31.3

25.

23.

TARQUINI Alex

ITA 01.01.199426

88.5
07:32

20:49.0

21.
+ 11:58.8

26.

26.

WALDIS Fabian

SUI, Sc Buernen Oberdorf 12.08.199518

1800 145.5
03:44

24:43.7

28.
+ 12:05.5

27.

18.

HEIMGARTNER Raphael

SUI, SC Am Bachtel 02.06.199427

1798 87.0
07:38

22:57.6

26.
+ 14:13.4

28.

27.

Did not start: Did not finish: Disqualified:

LAMY CHAPPUIS Daniel

Chief of Competition

LUSTENBERGER Karl

TD
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NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 7,5KM

in Bois d Amont (FRA) at 01.03.2008

OPA Games Nordic Combined Older

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NORDIC COMBINED

Jury/Event Management

LUSTENBERGER Karl, SUI

TD

TRACHSEL William, FRA

TD Assistant

LAMY CHAPPUIS Daniel, FRA

Chief of Competition

LACROIX Stephane, FRA

Chief of Course

SCHNETZER Manfred, OPA

Coordinator

Course Data

Name

Les Tuffes

Height Difference (HD)

Maximum Climb (MC)

Total Climb (TC)

Laps

4x1900,0 m

52,0 m

29,0 m

237,0 m

Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

SCHALL Otto

GER, SC Oberstdorf 08.09.199229

1511 250.0
00:00

25:12.5

4.
25:12.5

1.

1.

SCHWEMMBAUER Michael

GER, WSV Reit im Winkl 17.11.199230

1513 216.0
02:16

25:38.1

6.
+ 02:41.6

2.

2.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

ITA, S.C. Gardena 03.05.199237

1563 191.0
03:56

24:45.1

1.
+ 03:28.6

3.

9.

LEJEUNE Paul

FRA, Gerardmer 16.12.199235

1680 200.5
03:18

26:06.5

8.
+ 04:12.0

4.

7.

FREY Christoph

GER, SV Baiersbronn 07.10.199242

1500 175.0
05:00

24:46.6

2.
+ 04:34.1

5.

14.

SEIDL Mario

AUT, TSU St. Veit 08.12.199232

1671 213.0
02:28

27:41.9

14.
+ 04:57.4

6.

4.

ARLT Christian

GER, WSV 08 Johanngeorgens. 08.01.199243

1731 173.0
05:08

25:32.4

5.
+ 05:27.9

7.

15.

TURJAK Alen

SLO, SSK Mislinja 03.06.199233

1676 212.0
02:32

28:14.1

17.
+ 05:33.6

8.

5.

GOELLNER Daniel

GER, WSV Warmensteinach 24.05.199244

1502 172.5
05:10

25:47.1

7.
+ 05:44.6

9.

16.

BAILLY BASIN Charles

FRA, Morbier Bellefontaine 29.01.199240

1802 185.0
04:20

27:21.0

12.
+ 06:28.5

10.

12.

MUSCHET Markus

AUT, Union Rosenbach 05.11.199246

1673 166.0
05:36

26:08.3

9.
+ 06:31.8

11.

18.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

ITA, S.C. Gardena 17.12.199231

1622 214.0
02:24

29:34.3

19.
+ 06:45.8

12.

3.

BRANDNER Alexander

AUT, SC Bischofshofen 06.09.199245

1569 171.5
05:14

27:03.3

11.
+ 07:04.8

13.

17.

KOSIR Matic

SLO, SK Triglav Kranj 30.10.199239

1645 186.5
04:14

28:12.2

16.
+ 07:13.7

14.

11.

MOEHRING Mark-Andre

GER, SV Biberau 28.01.199250

1507 136.5
07:34

24:52.2

3.
+ 07:13.7

14.

22.

MARTINCIC Gasper

SLO, SSK Alpina Ziri 11.11.199234

1677 201.5
03:14

30:01.9

21.
+ 08:03.4

16.

6.

PIVK Leon

SLO, SK Triglav Kranj 01.01.199247

1647 164.5
05:42

27:45.9

15.
+ 08:15.4

17.

19.

GUTKNECHT Niklas

AUT, SV Dornbirn 27.05.199241

1675 181.0
04:36

29:15.3

18.
+ 08:38.8

18.

13.

ASCHENWALD Patrik

AUT, SC Mayrhofen 01.01.199236

1809 192.0
03:52

30:02.1

22.
+ 08:41.6

19.

8.

TOMIO Roberto

ITA, U.S. Dolomitica 26.10.199251

1623 133.5
07:46

26:10.4

10.
+ 08:43.9

20.

23.

PAGNIER Bruno

FRA, Oye et Pallet 12.02.199238

1573 187.0
04:12

29:48.4

20.
+ 08:47.9

21.

10.
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Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

TRITSCHER Elias

AUT, WSV Ramsau 12.10.199248

1707 148.5
06:46

27:36.3

13.
+ 09:09.8

22.

20.

KAUFMANN Jannick

SUI, SC Am Bachtel 03.09.199249

1797 148.5
06:46

30:03.2

23.
+ 11:36.7

23.

20.

Did not start: Did not finish: Disqualified:

LAMY CHAPPUIS Daniel

Chief of Competition

LUSTENBERGER Karl

TD
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